Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 106
Male 129
Male 134
Male 118
Female 111
Male 117
Male 104
Male 130
Male 137
Male 141
Male 119
Female 127
Male 121
Male 151
Male 135
Male 133
Female 112
Male 125
Male 103
Male 148
Male 123
Female 154
Female 101
Male 102
Male 120
Male 140
Male 113
Female 108
Male 153
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1st Amira Run experience 2023 10km

ANTONIOS KOSTAKIS
IOANNHX AMAPAKHX
XAPHX MMNAAQMENAKHZ
BAXIAHY AHMHTPEAOX
AHMHTPA ANAPOYTZOY
MAQProx rAAANHz
EMMANOYHA XYNTZANAKHZ
KQZTHZ MAYPANTQONAKHX
2TAYPOX MYTIAKHX
KQON/NOX NIKAKHX
MANNHZ ZAXOMNOYAOX
CAMILLA MANIOYAAKH
NIKOX KEAAPAKHX
FABPIHA YPIANOIAQOY
MIXAAH MIMTIKAKHX
ANTQONHZ MOYNTPAKHX
MAPIA 2OMAPAKH
ANAPEAY MAAINAPETOX
MANQAHX TZANIAAKHX
O0AQOPHX XPIXTO®OPAKHX
STEAIOX AAMIPINOX
ATTEAIKH KOYNAOYPAKH
JILL AMBROSE

NIKOS GIOUKAKIS
ANTQONHZ KAAOYPHX
EYTYXHX MAOIAKAKHZ
ZAXAPIAY BAPAAY
MICHELE SADLER
NIKOAAOZ MAIKOx

GIA DESIMO

KYAQN
NSCOACHING

2QMATEIO NMYPOZBEXTQON HPAKAEIOY

KENYATES AFORDAKOS TEAM

NSCOACHING

IATPIKOXZ £YAAOIOZ XANION

MEFAAONHZOX
2AYP

AFORDAKOS TEAM
MK

0:38:25.670
0:38:44.053
0:38:49.340
0:41:37.646
0:44:04.380
0:45:31.466
0:47:25.760
0:47:29.360
0:48:16.930
0:48:26.790
0:49:19.226
0:49:29.326
0:51:05.633
0:51:46.930
0:52:13.483
0:52:46.706
0:53:00.170
0:53:15.033
0:55:10.470
0:55:10.580
0:55:17.803
0:55:51.063
0:56:01.900
0:56:07.180
0:56:35.026
0:56:42.803
0:57:05.830
0:57:34.443
0:58:32.886
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Gender BIB

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

128
143
145
131
136
116
150
124
105
126
132
147
114
149
109
138
142
107
115
152
155

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
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RS
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MIXAHA MAPKAKHX
BETA PAIKOY

ANAPEAY TZAIKAPAKHZ
KQN/NOZ XATZHAAKHZ
KQXTAZ KOYOAKHX
ANNA BOYMBOYAAKH
OEANQ ®PATKIAAAKH
MIATIAAHZ AOYTAKHX
MANFRED JUNS
KATEPINA MAAIZX0BA
AAAMANTIA METZAKH
MIXAAHXZ XOYAAKHZ
>TE®ANOZ BIAOYPAZ
2TEAAA STIANTIAAKH
FOTINI VALERGA
KQXTAX MNINEPAKHZ
MANOAHX MAOKAMAKHZX
ZORAN MATIC

NIKOZ BOYATAPAKHZ
EAENH XAPAAAMMAKH
NIKOAETA AIBAZH

NAYTIKOX OMIAOX PEOYMNOY

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANTONI'S TEAMS

2AYX

APOMEQN KIXAMOY

0:58:54.590
0:59:13.606
1:00:13.196
1:00:14.410
1:00:14.410
1:00:19.653
1:00:22.056
1:00:26.870
1:01:19.190
1:02:39.836
1:04:08.120
1:04:09.253
1:04:37.550
1:05:40.190
1:05:49.130
1:06:02.110
1:06:15.900
1:06:47.536
1:09:05.676
1:13:33.360
1:20:39.660



